ANNO 1805

DROSTDY HOTEL

GRAAFF-REINET

KIDS MENU

BBQ DUNKED WINGLETS
cola BBQ | crispy onion rings

PANKO CHICKEN WRAP

crumbed chicken | coleslaw | herb mayo

CHEESE AND TOMATO TOASTIE
rye bread | mozzarella cheese | cheddar cheese | gouda

GRILLED STEAK & CHIPS
homemade fries | BBQ sauce basting

HOUSE MADE BURGER
burger sauce| provolone cheese | homemade fries

BBQ PORK RIBS
cola BBQ sauce | fries | selection of sauce

PIZZA & PASTA

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA
smoky chicken | pecorino | basil

BAKED LASAGNE
beef mince| cheddar cheese sauce

KIDDIES BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
red onion | smoked provolone

KIDDIES HERBED MARGHERITA
pronto fresco | buffalo mozzarella | basil

R105

R120

R110

R145

R110

R150

R135

R145

R110

R100



