



KIDS MENU

BBQ DUNKED WINGLETS cola BBQ crispy onion rings	R105
PANKO CHICKEN WRAP crumbed chicken coleslaw herb mayo	R120
CHEESE AND TOMATO TOASTIE rye bread mozzarella cheese cheddar cheese gouda	R110
GRILLED STEAK & CHIPS homemade fries BBQ sauce basting	R145
HOUSE MADE BURGER burger sauce provolone cheese homemade fries	R110
BBQ PORK RIBS cola BBQ sauce fries selection of sauce	R150

PIZZA & PASTA

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA smoky chicken pecorino basil	R135
BAKED LASAGNE beef mince cheddar cheese sauce	R145
KIDDIES BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA red onion smoked provolone	R110
KIDDIES HERBED MARGHERITA pronto fresco buffalo mozzarella basil	R100